
Overall Classifiction - Iggy Pop

Rank Name Points
1 Daniel Swan 30000
2 Abdullah Sadiq 21120
3 Marcel Zaborowski 19520
4 Samantha Lee 14592
5 Callie Swan 13117
6 Jiayue Eugene Zhu 10362
7 Joseph Weinberg 9831
8 Aaron Sussman 6291
9 Aubrey Hausman 5034

Overall Classifiction - Green Day

Rank Name Points
Cumulative 
Distance Rank

Best Distance 
Rank

Best Middle 
Distance Time 
(333)

1 Isabella Nelson 26000 5 1 00:49.640
2 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 22800 7 1 00:48.920
3 Safiya Sadiq 18397 11 1 00:47.390
4 Max Mountainbear 14798 15 2 00:54.850
5 Alana Bunting 13773 14 3 00:52.170
6 Carter Hausman 11018 17 4 00:50.200
7 Christopher Schwab 8395 21 5 00:53.320
8 Jordyn Nelson 8395 21 5 00:53.590
9 Annie Igor 6291 24 8 00:54.190

10 Hannah Bernstein 4026 30 10 00:58.720

2022 Park Ridge Open
Hosted by ASAI and the Park Ridge Speed Skating Club

Oakton Ice Arena 2800 Oakton St, Park Ridge, IL 60068

Saturday, November 12, 2022



Overall Classifiction - Foo Fighters

Rank Name Points
1 Rithwik Veeravalli 43120
2 Noah Ohannes 40400
3 Maximilian Laiser 35920
4 Liam Biedenbender 25088
5 Levi Chiapello 23552

Overall Classifiction - Pearl Jam

Rank Name Points
1 Vivienne Sadleir 40000
2 Luke Bobb 32000
3 Meredith Schwab 24320
4 Alexander Carroll 20736
5 Carter Kotecki 16589
6 Johnny Austin 4096

Overall Classifiction - Smashing Pumpkins

Rank Name Points
1 Kaleb Stein 25120
2 Oscar Grossenbach 24400
3 Joey Deutch 20800
4 Sam Davis 18240
5 Vivaan Gupta 11469
6 Wyatt Kiefer 10650
7 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 7863

Overall Classifiction - The Kinks

Rank Name Points
1 Isaak Stein 28000
2 Emma Mech 26000
3 Roman Hastings 17920
4 Liam Sears 15616
5 Andrew Sonn 11837
6 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 9831
7 Evan Jin 8395
8 Hannah Camp 6396
9 Henry Lopuszynski 5872



Overall Classifiction - Metallica

Rank Name Points
1 Henry Kurtz 28000
2 Ethan Sonn 23120
3 Philip Hasala 18496
4 Sophia Ashley-Martin 16896
5 Seth Reinold 13517
6 Carolyn Tegtmeier 10650
7 Vanessa Chan 2621

Overall Classifiction - Nirvana

Rank Name Points
1 Vincent Chan 46400
2 Noemia Mahmud 40400
3 Kieran Collins 32896
4 Jerry Mech 25856
5 Matthew Voegeli 22528

Overall Classifiction - Rolling Stones

Rank Name Points
1 Duree Brown 38000
2 Eddie Kim 34000
3 Coach Pezz 25600
4 Dawson Epstein 18432
5 Tim Moore 14336

Overall Classifiction - Elvis

Rank Name Points
1 Paul Pudite 34096
2 Karl Stark 34000
3 Skye Shepherd 27200
4 Ruth Woroch 21760
5 Gretchen Hower 17408
6 Margie Haworth-Davis 13108



Event Distance Division Round Group
Skater 
Number Skater Name Place

Race 
Status Time Points Rank Club

101 222 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 160 Daniel Swan 1 Q 00:36.850
101 222 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 46 Samantha Lee 2 Q 00:39.730 Northbrook SSC
101 222 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 71 Abdullah Sadiq 3 1 00:39.920 Gateway Speedskating
101 222 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 83 Aaron Sussman 4 00:44.230 Northbrook SSC
101 222 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 84 Callie Swan 5 00:45.670
102 222 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 96 Jiayue Eugene Zhu 1 Q 00:39.350 Northbrook SSC
102 222 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 95 Marcel Zaborowski 2 Q 00:43.880 Franklin Park SSC
102 222 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 93 Joseph Weinberg 3 00:48.500 Northbrook SSC
102 222 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 34 Aubrey Hausman 4 00:52.630 Gateway Speedskating

201 333 Green Day Semi-Final A 63 Isabella Nelson 1 Q 00:50.310 West Michigan SSC
201 333 Green Day Semi-Final A 33 Carter Hausman 2 Q 00:52.200 Gateway Speedskating
201 333 Green Day Semi-Final A 64 Jordyn Nelson 3 Q 00:53.590 West Michigan SSC
201 333 Green Day Semi-Final A 75 Christopher Schwab 4 00:54.350 Full Throttle Speed Skating
201 333 Green Day Semi-Final A 38 Annie Igor 5 00:54.600 Northbrook SSC
202 333 Green Day Semi-Final A 89 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1 Q 00:50.160 Northbrook SSC
202 333 Green Day Semi-Final A 11 Alana Bunting 2 Q 00:53.280 Park Ridge SSC
202 333 Green Day Semi-Final A 70 Safiya Sadiq 3 00:57.190 Gateway Speedskating
202 333 Green Day Semi-Final A 161 Max Mountainbear 4 01:03.400 Park Ridge SSC
202 333 Green Day Semi-Final A 5 Hannah Bernstein 5 01:09.860 Glen Ellyn SSC

301 500 Foo Fighters Final A 90 Rithwik Veeravalli 1 01:09.080 10000 Full Throttle Speed Skating
301 500 Foo Fighters Final A 66 Noah Ohannes 2 01:09.670 8000 Franklin Park SSC
301 500 Foo Fighters Final A 45 Maximilian Laiser 3 01:10.870 6400 Park Ridge SSC
301 500 Foo Fighters Final A 16 Levi Chiapello 4 01:10.950 5120 Glen Ellyn SSC
301 500 Foo Fighters Final A 8 Liam Biedenbender 5 01:15.310 4096 Park Ridge SSC

401 500 Pearl Jam Semi-Final A 73 Vivienne Sadleir 1 Q 01:04.920 Park Ridge SSC
401 500 Pearl Jam Semi-Final A 13 Alexander Carroll 2 Q 01:06.250 Franklin Park SSC
401 500 Pearl Jam Semi-Final A 43 Carter Kotecki 3 01:14.300 Madison SSC
402 500 Pearl Jam Semi-Final A 9 Luke Bobb 1 Q 01:10.320 Park Ridge SSC
402 500 Pearl Jam Semi-Final A 74 Meredith Schwab 2 Q 01:11.530 Full Throttle Speed Skating
402 500 Pearl Jam Semi-Final A 2 Johnny Austin 3 01:13.230 Park Ridge SSC

501 777 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 21 Sam Davis 1 Q 01:39.960 Champaign Regional SSC
501 777 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 82 Kaleb Stein 2 Q 01:41.300 Glen Ellyn SSC
501 777 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 40 Wyatt Kiefer 3 01:43.230 Full Throttle Speed Skating
502 777 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 27 Oscar Grossenbach 1 Q 01:39.180 Northbrook SSC
502 777 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 23 Joey Deutch 2 Q 01:39.350 Northbrook SSC
502 777 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 28 Vivaan Gupta 3 01:44.010 Full Throttle Speed Skating
502 777 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 53 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 4 01:48.230 Full Throttle Speed Skating

601 777 The Kinks Semi-Final A 81 Isaak Stein 1 Q 01:32.950 Glen Ellyn SSC
601 777 The Kinks Semi-Final A 58 Emma Mech 2 Q 01:35.110 Franklin Park SSC
601 777 The Kinks Semi-Final A 79 Andrew Sonn 3 01:38.570 Gateway Speedskating
601 777 The Kinks Semi-Final A 12 Hannah Camp 4 01:39.700 Northbrook SSC
601 777 The Kinks Semi-Final A 47 Henry Lopuszynski 5 01:45.070 Glen Ellyn SSC
602 777 The Kinks Semi-Final A 76 Liam Sears 1 Q 01:36.090 Champaign Regional SSC
602 777 The Kinks Semi-Final A 31 Roman Hastings 2 Q 01:36.580 Champaign Regional SSC
602 777 The Kinks Semi-Final A 39 Evan Jin 3 Q 01:36.800 Park Ridge SSC
602 777 The Kinks Semi-Final A 52 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 4 01:36.950 Full Throttle Speed Skating

701 777 Metallica Semi-Final A 78 Ethan Sonn 1 Q 01:26.560 Gateway Speedskating
701 777 Metallica Semi-Final A 30 Philip Hasala 2 Q 01:27.320 Glen Ellyn SSC
701 777 Metallica Semi-Final A 86 Carolyn Tegtmeier 3 01:28.230 Northbrook SSC
702 777 Metallica Semi-Final A 44 Henry Kurtz 1 Q 01:24.900 Franklin Park SSC
702 777 Metallica Semi-Final A 69 Seth Reinold 2 Q 01:26.250 Northbrook SSC
702 777 Metallica Semi-Final A 1 Sophia Ashley-Martin 3 01:26.600 Gateway Speedskating
702 777 Metallica Semi-Final A 15 Vanessa Chan DNF Northbrook SSC

801 1000 Nirvana Final A 14 Vincent Chan 1 01:47.720 10000 Northbrook SSC
801 1000 Nirvana Final A 50 Noemia Mahmud 2 01:48.400 8000 Northbrook SSC
801 1000 Nirvana Final A 57 Jerry Mech 3 01:50.010 6400 Franklin Park SSC
801 1000 Nirvana Final A 92 Matthew Voegeli 4 01:50.610 5120 Madison SSC
801 1000 Nirvana Final A 20 Kieran Collins 5 01:57.420 4096 Madison SSC

901 1000 Rolling Stones Final A 42 Eddie Kim 1 01:48.190 10000 Northbrook SSC
901 1000 Rolling Stones Final A 10 Duree Brown 2 01:53.180 8000 Full Throttle Speed Skating
901 1000 Rolling Stones Final A 67 Coach Pezz 3 01:59.600 6400 Champaign Regional SSC
901 1000 Rolling Stones Final A 59 Tim Moore 4 02:00.410 5120 Glen Ellyn SSC
901 1000 Rolling Stones Final A 24 Dawson Epstein 5 02:01.410 4096 Madison SSC



Event Distance Division Round Group
Skater 
Number Skater Name Place

Race 
Status Time Points Rank Club

1001 777 Elvis Semi-Final A 80 Karl Stark 1 Q 01:57.300 Madison SSC
1001 777 Elvis Semi-Final A 77 Skye Shepherd 2 Q 02:06.370 Champaign Regional SSC
1001 777 Elvis Semi-Final A 36 Margie Haworth-Davis 3 02:33.870 Champaign Regional SSC
1002 777 Elvis Semi-Final A 68 Paul Pudite 1 Q 01:47.860 Glen Ellyn SSC
1002 777 Elvis Semi-Final A 94 Ruth Woroch 2 Q 01:57.230 Park Ridge SSC
1002 777 Elvis Semi-Final A 37 Gretchen Hower 3 02:05.510 Glen Ellyn SSC

1101 222 Iggy Pop Final B 93 Joseph Weinberg 1 00:38.890 3277 6 Northbrook SSC
1101 222 Iggy Pop Final B 84 Callie Swan 2 00:43.720 2621 7
1101 222 Iggy Pop Final B 83 Aaron Sussman 3 00:46.890 2097 8 Northbrook SSC
1101 222 Iggy Pop Final B 34 Aubrey Hausman 4 00:58.660 1678 9 Gateway Speedskating
1102 222 Iggy Pop Final A 160 Daniel Swan 1 00:36.620 10000 1
1102 222 Iggy Pop Final A 71 Abdullah Sadiq 2 00:40.200 8000 2 Gateway Speedskating
1102 222 Iggy Pop Final A 95 Marcel Zaborowski 3 00:45.630 6400 3 Franklin Park SSC
1102 222 Iggy Pop Final A 96 Jiayue Eugene Zhu 4 00:51.550 5120 4 Northbrook SSC
1102 222 Iggy Pop Final A 46 Samantha Lee 5 00:51.800 4096 5 Northbrook SSC

1201 333 Green Day Final B 70 Safiya Sadiq 1 00:47.390 3277 6 Gateway Speedskating
1201 333 Green Day Final B 75 Christopher Schwab 2 00:53.320 2621 7 Full Throttle Speed Skating
1201 333 Green Day Final B 38 Annie Igor 3 00:54.190 2097 8 Northbrook SSC
1201 333 Green Day Final B 161 Max Mountainbear 4 00:54.850 1678 9 Park Ridge SSC
1201 333 Green Day Final B 5 Hannah Bernstein 5 00:58.720 1342 10 Glen Ellyn SSC
1202 333 Green Day Final A 89 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1 00:48.920 10000 1 Northbrook SSC
1202 333 Green Day Final A 63 Isabella Nelson 2 00:49.640 8000 2 West Michigan SSC
1202 333 Green Day Final A 11 Alana Bunting 3 00:52.170 6400 3 Park Ridge SSC
1202 333 Green Day Final A 33 Carter Hausman 4 00:52.390 5120 4 Gateway Speedskating
1202 333 Green Day Final A 64 Jordyn Nelson 5 00:54.260 4096 5 West Michigan SSC

1301 500 Foo Fighters Final A 90 Rithwik Veeravalli 1 01:08.860 10000 Full Throttle Speed Skating
1301 500 Foo Fighters Final A 66 Noah Ohannes 2 01:09.630 8000 Franklin Park SSC
1301 500 Foo Fighters Final A 45 Maximilian Laiser 3 01:17.410 6400 Park Ridge SSC
1301 500 Foo Fighters Final A 16 Levi Chiapello 4 01:22.670 5120 Glen Ellyn SSC
1301 500 Foo Fighters Final A 8 Liam Biedenbender 5 01:26.200 4096 Park Ridge SSC

1401 500 Pearl Jam Final B 2 Johnny Austin 1 01:22.370 4096 5 Park Ridge SSC
1401 500 Pearl Jam Final B 43 Carter Kotecki 2 01:22.510 3277 6 Madison SSC
1402 500 Pearl Jam Final A 73 Vivienne Sadleir 1 01:07.180 10000 1 Park Ridge SSC
1402 500 Pearl Jam Final A 9 Luke Bobb 2 01:09.460 8000 2 Park Ridge SSC
1402 500 Pearl Jam Final A 13 Alexander Carroll 3 01:10.480 6400 3 Franklin Park SSC
1402 500 Pearl Jam Final A 74 Meredith Schwab 4 01:13.770 5120 4 Full Throttle Speed Skating

1501 777 Smashing Pumpkins Final B 28 Vivaan Gupta 1 01:45.300 4096 5 Full Throttle Speed Skating
1501 777 Smashing Pumpkins Final B 40 Wyatt Kiefer 2 01:47.330 3277 6 Full Throttle Speed Skating
1501 777 Smashing Pumpkins Final B 53 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 3 01:51.980 2621 7 Full Throttle Speed Skating
1502 777 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 82 Kaleb Stein 1 01:41.920 10000 1 Glen Ellyn SSC
1502 777 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 27 Oscar Grossenbach 2 01:46.220 8000 2 Northbrook SSC
1502 777 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 23 Joey Deutch 3 01:54.820 6400 3 Northbrook SSC
1502 777 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 21 Sam Davis 4 01:56.320 5120 4 Champaign Regional SSC

1601 777 The Kinks Final B 52 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 1 01:38.080 3277 6 Full Throttle Speed Skating
1601 777 The Kinks Final B 79 Andrew Sonn 2 01:40.160 2621 7 Gateway Speedskating
1601 777 The Kinks Final B 47 Henry Lopuszynski 3 01:47.670 2097 8 Glen Ellyn SSC
1601 777 The Kinks Final B 12 Hannah Camp 4 FNT 1678 9 Northbrook SSC
1602 777 The Kinks Final A 58 Emma Mech 1 01:34.310 10000 1 Franklin Park SSC
1602 777 The Kinks Final A 81 Isaak Stein 2 01:35.360 8000 2 Glen Ellyn SSC
1602 777 The Kinks Final A 76 Liam Sears 3 01:35.950 6400 3 Champaign Regional SSC
1602 777 The Kinks Final A 31 Roman Hastings 4 01:36.510 5120 4 Champaign Regional SSC
1602 777 The Kinks Final A 39 Evan Jin 5 01:48.730 4096 5 Park Ridge SSC

1701 777 Metallica Final B 1 Sophia Ashley-Martin 1 01:26.300 4096 5 Gateway Speedskating
1701 777 Metallica Final B 86 Carolyn Tegtmeier 2 01:26.590 3277 6 Northbrook SSC
1701 777 Metallica Final B 15 Vanessa Chan DNS 2621 7 Northbrook SSC
1702 777 Metallica Final A 44 Henry Kurtz 1 01:23.580 10000 1 Franklin Park SSC
1702 777 Metallica Final A 78 Ethan Sonn 2 01:23.830 8000 2 Gateway Speedskating
1702 777 Metallica Final A 30 Philip Hasala 3 01:32.070 6400 3 Glen Ellyn SSC
1702 777 Metallica Final A 69 Seth Reinold 4 01:44.700 5120 4 Northbrook SSC



Event Distance Division Round Group
Skater 
Number Skater Name Place

Race 
Status Time Points Rank Club

1801 1000 Nirvana Final A 50 Noemia Mahmud 1 01:45.890 10000 Northbrook SSC
1801 1000 Nirvana Final A 20 Kieran Collins 2 01:46.140 8000 Madison SSC
1801 1000 Nirvana Final A 14 Vincent Chan 3 01:46.780 6400 Northbrook SSC
1801 1000 Nirvana Final A 57 Jerry Mech 4 01:49.430 5120 Franklin Park SSC
1801 1000 Nirvana Final A 92 Matthew Voegeli 5 01:49.760 4096 Madison SSC

1901 1000 Rolling Stones Final A 10 Duree Brown 1 01:48.600 10000 Full Throttle Speed Skating
1901 1000 Rolling Stones Final A 42 Eddie Kim 2 01:50.320 8000 Northbrook SSC
1901 1000 Rolling Stones Final A 67 Coach Pezz 3 02:02.630 6400 Champaign Regional SSC
1901 1000 Rolling Stones Final A 59 Tim Moore 4 02:05.320 5120 Glen Ellyn SSC
1901 1000 Rolling Stones Final A 24 Dawson Epstein 5 02:36.990 4096 Madison SSC

2001 777 Elvis Final B 37 Gretchen Hower 1 02:16.070 4096 5 Glen Ellyn SSC
2001 777 Elvis Final B 36 Margie Haworth-Davis 2 02:28.710 3277 6 Champaign Regional SSC
2002 777 Elvis Final A 68 Paul Pudite 1 01:45.590 10000 1 Glen Ellyn SSC
2002 777 Elvis Final A 80 Karl Stark 2 01:54.570 8000 2 Madison SSC
2002 777 Elvis Final A 77 Skye Shepherd 3 02:06.920 6400 3 Champaign Regional SSC
2002 777 Elvis Final A 94 Ruth Woroch 4 02:16.140 5120 4 Park Ridge SSC

2101 111 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 160 Daniel Swan 1 Q 00:19.720
2101 111 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 46 Samantha Lee 2 Q 00:20.560 Northbrook SSC
2101 111 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 83 Aaron Sussman 3 00:24.170 Northbrook SSC
2101 111 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 96 Jiayue Eugene Zhu 4 00:26.230 Northbrook SSC
2101 111 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 34 Aubrey Hausman 5 00:32.980 Gateway Speedskating
2102 111 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 71 Abdullah Sadiq 1 Q 00:21.790 Gateway Speedskating
2102 111 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 95 Marcel Zaborowski 2 Q 00:22.960 Franklin Park SSC
2102 111 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 84 Callie Swan 3 Q 00:23.450
2102 111 Iggy Pop Semi-Final A 93 Joseph Weinberg 4 00:25.510 Northbrook SSC

2201 222 Green Day Semi-Final A 89 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1 Q 00:32.780 Northbrook SSC
2201 222 Green Day Semi-Final A 161 Max Mountainbear 2 Q 00:38.020 Park Ridge SSC
2201 222 Green Day Semi-Final A 38 Annie Igor 3 00:40.420 Northbrook SSC
2201 222 Green Day Semi-Final A 33 Carter Hausman 4 00:40.590 Gateway Speedskating
2201 222 Green Day Semi-Final A 64 Jordyn Nelson 5 00:42.480 West Michigan SSC
2202 222 Green Day Semi-Final A 70 Safiya Sadiq 1 Q 00:34.760 Gateway Speedskating
2202 222 Green Day Semi-Final A 63 Isabella Nelson 2 Q 00:35.100 West Michigan SSC
2202 222 Green Day Semi-Final A 75 Christopher Schwab 3 Q 00:37.480 Full Throttle Speed Skating
2202 222 Green Day Semi-Final A 5 Hannah Bernstein 4 00:41.200 Glen Ellyn SSC
2202 222 Green Day Semi-Final A 11 Alana Bunting 5 00:41.450 Park Ridge SSC

2301 333 Foo Fighters Final A 45 Maximilian Laiser 1 00:47.980 10000 Park Ridge SSC
2301 333 Foo Fighters Final A 66 Noah Ohannes 2 00:51.300 8000 Franklin Park SSC
2301 333 Foo Fighters Final A 8 Liam Biedenbender 3 00:52.010 6400 Park Ridge SSC
2301 333 Foo Fighters Final A 90 Rithwik Veeravalli 4 00:53.130 5120 Full Throttle Speed Skating
2301 333 Foo Fighters Final A 16 Levi Chiapello 5 00:53.980 4096 Glen Ellyn SSC

2401 333 Pearl Jam Final A 73 Vivienne Sadleir 1 00:45.820 10000 1 Park Ridge SSC
2401 333 Pearl Jam Final A 9 Luke Bobb 2 00:46.090 8000 2 Park Ridge SSC
2401 333 Pearl Jam Final A 74 Meredith Schwab 3 00:46.850 6400 3 Full Throttle Speed Skating
2401 333 Pearl Jam Final A 13 Alexander Carroll 4 00:47.130 5120 4 Franklin Park SSC
2401 333 Pearl Jam Final A 43 Carter Kotecki 5 00:48.480 4096 5 Madison SSC

2501 500 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 23 Joey Deutch 1 Q 01:02.960 Northbrook SSC
2501 500 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 27 Oscar Grossenbach 2 Q 01:03.180 Northbrook SSC
2501 500 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 40 Wyatt Kiefer 3 01:04.840 Full Throttle Speed Skating
2501 500 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 53 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 4 01:09.480 Full Throttle Speed Skating
2502 500 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 82 Kaleb Stein 1 Q 01:00.650 Glen Ellyn SSC
2502 500 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 21 Sam Davis 2 Q 01:01.110 Champaign Regional SSC
2502 500 Smashing Pumpkins Semi-Final A 28 Vivaan Gupta 3 01:07.170 Full Throttle Speed Skating

2601 500 The Kinks Semi-Final A 58 Emma Mech 1 Q 01:00.760 Franklin Park SSC
2601 500 The Kinks Semi-Final A 31 Roman Hastings 2 Q 01:01.310 Champaign Regional SSC
2601 500 The Kinks Semi-Final A 12 Hannah Camp 3 01:04.390 Northbrook SSC
2601 500 The Kinks Semi-Final A 47 Henry Lopuszynski 4 01:06.790 Glen Ellyn SSC
2601 500 The Kinks Semi-Final A 39 Evan Jin 5 01:10.050 Park Ridge SSC
2602 500 The Kinks Semi-Final A 81 Isaak Stein 1 Q 01:00.100 Glen Ellyn SSC
2602 500 The Kinks Semi-Final A 79 Andrew Sonn 2 Q 01:00.930 Gateway Speedskating
2602 500 The Kinks Semi-Final A 76 Liam Sears 3 Q 01:01.330 Champaign Regional SSC
2602 500 The Kinks Semi-Final A 52 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 4 01:01.730 Full Throttle Speed Skating



Event Distance Division Round Group
Skater 
Number Skater Name Place

Race 
Status Time Points Rank Club

2701 500 Metallica Semi-Final A 78 Ethan Sonn 1 Q 00:54.660 Gateway Speedskating
2701 500 Metallica Semi-Final A 30 Philip Hasala 2 Q 00:56.870 Glen Ellyn SSC
2701 500 Metallica Semi-Final A 86 Carolyn Tegtmeier DNF Northbrook SSC
2702 500 Metallica Semi-Final A 44 Henry Kurtz 1 Q 00:53.100 Franklin Park SSC
2702 500 Metallica Semi-Final A 1 Sophia Ashley-Martin 2 Q 00:54.090 Gateway Speedskating
2702 500 Metallica Semi-Final A 69 Seth Reinold 3 00:55.890 Northbrook SSC

2801 500 Nirvana Final A 14 Vincent Chan 1 00:51.080 10000 Northbrook SSC
2801 500 Nirvana Final A 50 Noemia Mahmud 2 00:51.260 8000 Northbrook SSC
2801 500 Nirvana Final A 20 Kieran Collins 3 00:52.600 6400 Madison SSC
2801 500 Nirvana Final A 92 Matthew Voegeli 4 00:52.750 5120 Madison SSC
2801 500 Nirvana Final A 57 Jerry Mech 5 01:01.610 4096 Franklin Park SSC

2901 500 Rolling Stones Final A 10 Duree Brown 1 00:50.660 10000 Full Throttle Speed Skating
2901 500 Rolling Stones Final A 42 Eddie Kim 2 00:51.120 8000 Northbrook SSC
2901 500 Rolling Stones Final A 67 Coach Pezz 3 00:57.700 6400 Champaign Regional SSC
2901 500 Rolling Stones Final A 24 Dawson Epstein 4 01:00.280 5120 Madison SSC
2901 500 Rolling Stones Final A 59 Tim Moore DNF 4096 Glen Ellyn SSC

3001 500 Elvis Final A 80 Karl Stark 1 01:13.100 10000 Madison SSC
3001 500 Elvis Final A 77 Skye Shepherd 2 01:14.200 8000 Champaign Regional SSC
3001 500 Elvis Final A 94 Ruth Woroch 3 01:15.900 6400 Park Ridge SSC
3001 500 Elvis Final A 37 Gretchen Hower 4 01:19.240 5120 Glen Ellyn SSC
3001 500 Elvis Final A 68 Paul Pudite 5 01:20.130 4096 Glen Ellyn SSC
3001 500 Elvis Final A 36 Margie Haworth-Davis 6 01:32.810 3277 Champaign Regional SSC

3101 111 Iggy Pop Final B 93 Joseph Weinberg 1 00:20.110 3277 6 Northbrook SSC
3101 111 Iggy Pop Final B 96 Jiayue Eugene Zhu 2 00:21.510 2621 7 Northbrook SSC
3101 111 Iggy Pop Final B 83 Aaron Sussman 3 00:25.050 2097 8 Northbrook SSC
3101 111 Iggy Pop Final B 34 Aubrey Hausman 4 00:26.600 1678 9 Gateway Speedskating
3102 111 Iggy Pop Final A 160 Daniel Swan 1 00:19.760 10000 1
3102 111 Iggy Pop Final A 95 Marcel Zaborowski 2 00:22.240 8000 2 Franklin Park SSC
3102 111 Iggy Pop Final A 84 Callie Swan 3 00:23.980 6400 3
3102 111 Iggy Pop Final A 71 Abdullah Sadiq 4 00:24.250 5120 4 Gateway Speedskating
3102 111 Iggy Pop Final A 46 Samantha Lee 5 00:26.910 4096 5 Northbrook SSC

3201 222 Green Day Final B 11 Alana Bunting 1 00:34.990 3277 6 Park Ridge SSC
3201 222 Green Day Final B 33 Carter Hausman 2 00:35.530 2621 7 Gateway Speedskating
3201 222 Green Day Final B 38 Annie Igor 3 00:36.000 2097 8 Northbrook SSC
3201 222 Green Day Final B 64 Jordyn Nelson 4 00:36.330 1678 9 West Michigan SSC
3201 222 Green Day Final B 5 Hannah Bernstein 5 00:46.280 1342 10 Glen Ellyn SSC
3202 222 Green Day Final A 63 Isabella Nelson 1 00:35.080 10000 1 West Michigan SSC
3202 222 Green Day Final A 161 Max Mountainbear 2 00:35.850 8000 2 Park Ridge SSC
3202 222 Green Day Final A 89 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 3 00:39.050 6400 3 Northbrook SSC
3202 222 Green Day Final A 70 Safiya Sadiq 4 00:40.250 5120 4 Gateway Speedskating
3202 222 Green Day Final A 75 Christopher Schwab 5 00:49.270 4096 5 Full Throttle Speed Skating

3301 333 Foo Fighters Final A 90 Rithwik Veeravalli 1 00:46.350 10000 Full Throttle Speed Skating
3301 333 Foo Fighters Final A 45 Maximilian Laiser 2 00:46.450 8000 Park Ridge SSC
3301 333 Foo Fighters Final A 66 Noah Ohannes 3 00:46.820 6400 Franklin Park SSC
3301 333 Foo Fighters Final A 16 Levi Chiapello 4 00:48.250 5120 Glen Ellyn SSC
3301 333 Foo Fighters Final A 8 Liam Biedenbender 5 00:51.410 4096 Park Ridge SSC

3401 333 Pearl Jam Final A 73 Vivienne Sadleir 1 00:45.090 10000 1 Park Ridge SSC
3401 333 Pearl Jam Final A 9 Luke Bobb 2 00:45.920 8000 2 Park Ridge SSC
3401 333 Pearl Jam Final A 13 Alexander Carroll 3 00:46.390 5120 3 Franklin Park SSC
3401 333 Pearl Jam Final A 74 Meredith Schwab 4 00:47.210 6400 4 Full Throttle Speed Skating
3401 333 Pearl Jam Final A 43 Carter Kotecki 5 00:47.600 4096 5 Madison SSC

3501 500 Smashing Pumpkins Final B 40 Wyatt Kiefer 1 01:07.350 4096 5 Full Throttle Speed Skating
3501 500 Smashing Pumpkins Final B 28 Vivaan Gupta 2 01:08.460 3277 6 Full Throttle Speed Skating
3501 500 Smashing Pumpkins Final B 53 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 3 01:14.380 2621 7 Full Throttle Speed Skating
3502 500 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 82 Kaleb Stein 1 01:01.060 10000 1 Glen Ellyn SSC
3502 500 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 23 Joey Deutch 2 01:01.370 8000 2 Northbrook SSC
3502 500 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 27 Oscar Grossenbach 3 01:01.720 6400 3 Northbrook SSC
3502 500 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 21 Sam Davis 4 01:09.420 5120 4 Champaign Regional SSC



Event Distance Division Round Group
Skater 
Number Skater Name Place

Race 
Status Time Points Rank Club

3601 500 The Kinks Final B 52 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 1 01:01.160 3277 6 Full Throttle Speed Skating
3601 500 The Kinks Final B 39 Evan Jin 2 01:02.140 2621 7 Park Ridge SSC
3601 500 The Kinks Final B 12 Hannah Camp 3 01:03.000 2097 8 Northbrook SSC
3601 500 The Kinks Final B 47 Henry Lopuszynski 4 01:07.250 1678 9 Glen Ellyn SSC
3602 500 The Kinks Final A 81 Isaak Stein 1 01:00.400 10000 1 Glen Ellyn SSC
3602 500 The Kinks Final A 58 Emma Mech 2 01:00.900 8000 2 Franklin Park SSC
3602 500 The Kinks Final A 31 Roman Hastings 3 01:01.980 6400 3 Champaign Regional SSC
3602 500 The Kinks Final A 79 Andrew Sonn 4 01:02.260 5120 4 Gateway Speedskating
3602 500 The Kinks Final A 76 Liam Sears 5 01:09.320 4096 5 Champaign Regional SSC

3701 500 Metallica Final B 86 Carolyn Tegtmeier 1 00:55.980 4096 5 Northbrook SSC
3701 500 Metallica Final B 69 Seth Reinold 2 00:56.010 3277 6 Northbrook SSC
3702 500 Metallica Final A 44 Henry Kurtz 1 00:53.100 10000 1 Franklin Park SSC
3702 500 Metallica Final A 30 Philip Hasala 2 00:55.440 8000 2 Glen Ellyn SSC
3702 500 Metallica Final A 1 Sophia Ashley-Martin 3 00:55.600 6400 3 Gateway Speedskating
3702 500 Metallica Final A 78 Ethan Sonn 4 01:11.640 5120 4 Gateway Speedskating

3801 500 Nirvana Final A 14 Vincent Chan 1 00:50.600 10000 Northbrook SSC
3801 500 Nirvana Final A 50 Noemia Mahmud 2 00:51.270 8000 Northbrook SSC
3801 500 Nirvana Final A 20 Kieran Collins 3 00:51.780 6400 Madison SSC
3801 500 Nirvana Final A 57 Jerry Mech 4 01:08.640 5120 Franklin Park SSC
3801 500 Nirvana Final A 92 Matthew Voegeli 5 01:14.730 4096 Madison SSC

3901 500 Rolling Stones Final A 10 Duree Brown 1 00:50.100 10000 Full Throttle Speed Skating
3901 500 Rolling Stones Final A 42 Eddie Kim 2 00:51.090 8000 Northbrook SSC
3901 500 Rolling Stones Final A 67 Coach Pezz 3 00:59.040 6400 Champaign Regional SSC
3901 500 Rolling Stones Final A 24 Dawson Epstein 4 00:59.200 5120 Madison SSC
3901 500 Rolling Stones Final A 59 Tim Moore DNS Glen Ellyn SSC

4001 500 Elvis Final A 68 Paul Pudite 1 01:11.280 10000 1 Glen Ellyn SSC
4001 500 Elvis Final A 80 Karl Stark 2 01:13.000 8000 2 Madison SSC
4001 500 Elvis Final A 77 Skye Shepherd 3 01:13.450 6400 3 Champaign Regional SSC
4001 500 Elvis Final A 94 Ruth Woroch 4 01:17.360 5120 4 Park Ridge SSC
4001 500 Elvis Final A 37 Gretchen Hower 5 01:22.390 4096 5 Glen Ellyn SSC
4001 500 Elvis Final A 36 Margie Haworth-Davis 6 01:35.080 3277 6 Champaign Regional SSC

4101 333 Iggy Pop Final B 93 Joseph Weinberg 1 01:04.660 3277 6 Northbrook SSC
4101 333 Iggy Pop Final B 96 Jiayue Eugene Zhu 2 01:05.300 2621 7 Northbrook SSC
4101 333 Iggy Pop Final B 83 Aaron Sussman 3 01:15.140 2097 8 Northbrook SSC
4101 333 Iggy Pop Final B 34 Aubrey Hausman 4 01:16.200 1678 9 Gateway Speedskating
4102 333 Iggy Pop Final A 160 Daniel Swan 1 00:56.900 10000 1
4102 333 Iggy Pop Final A 71 Abdullah Sadiq 2 00:57.320 8000 2 Gateway Speedskating
4102 333 Iggy Pop Final A 46 Samantha Lee 3 01:01.150 6400 3 Northbrook SSC
4102 333 Iggy Pop Final A 95 Marcel Zaborowski 4 01:01.950 5120 4 Franklin Park SSC
4102 333 Iggy Pop Final A 84 Callie Swan 5 01:14.830 4096 5

4201 500 Green Day Final B 33 Carter Hausman 1 01:21.360 3277 6 Gateway Speedskating
4201 500 Green Day Final B 64 Jordyn Nelson 2 01:23.370 2621 7 West Michigan SSC
4201 500 Green Day Final B 38 Annie Igor 3 01:25.170 2097 8 Northbrook SSC
4201 500 Green Day Final B 75 Christopher Schwab 4 01:35.090 1678 9 Full Throttle Speed Skating
4201 500 Green Day Final B 5 Hannah Bernstein 5 01:36.220 1342 10 Glen Ellyn SSC
4202 500 Green Day Final A 70 Safiya Sadiq 1 01:12.560 10000 1 Gateway Speedskating
4202 500 Green Day Final A 63 Isabella Nelson 2 01:14.140 8000 2 West Michigan SSC
4202 500 Green Day Final A 89 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 3 01:19.160 6400 3 Northbrook SSC
4202 500 Green Day Final A 161 Max Mountainbear 4 01:20.380 5120 4 Park Ridge SSC
4202 500 Green Day Final A 11 Alana Bunting 5 01:22.570 4096 5 Park Ridge SSC

4301 777 Foo Fighters Final A 66 Noah Ohannes 1 01:51.390 10000 1 Franklin Park SSC
4301 777 Foo Fighters Final A 90 Rithwik Veeravalli 2 01:56.480 8000 2 Full Throttle Speed Skating
4301 777 Foo Fighters Final A 8 Liam Biedenbender 3 01:56.980 6400 3 Park Ridge SSC
4301 777 Foo Fighters Final A 45 Maximilian Laiser 4 01:57.720 5120 4 Park Ridge SSC
4301 777 Foo Fighters Final A 16 Levi Chiapello 5 02:07.090 4096 5 Glen Ellyn SSC

4401 777 Pearl Jam Final A 73 Vivienne Sadleir 1 01:46.060 10000 1 Park Ridge SSC
4401 777 Pearl Jam Final A 9 Luke Bobb 2 01:51.010 8000 2 Park Ridge SSC
4401 777 Pearl Jam Final A 74 Meredith Schwab 3 01:55.190 6400 3 Full Throttle Speed Skating
4401 777 Pearl Jam Final A 43 Carter Kotecki 4 01:56.670 5120 4 Madison SSC
4401 777 Pearl Jam Final A 13 Alexander Carroll 5 01:57.170 4096 5 Franklin Park SSC



Event Distance Division Round Group
Skater 
Number Skater Name Place

Race 
Status Time Points Rank Club

4501 1000 Smashing Pumpkins Final B 40 Wyatt Kiefer 1 02:27.760 3277 6 Full Throttle Speed Skating
4501 1000 Smashing Pumpkins Final B 53 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 2 02:28.840 2621 7 Full Throttle Speed Skating
4502 1000 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 27 Oscar Grossenbach 1 02:07.330 10000 1 Northbrook SSC
4502 1000 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 21 Sam Davis 2 02:09.960 8000 2 Champaign Regional SSC
4502 1000 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 23 Joey Deutch 3 02:11.660 6400 3 Northbrook SSC
4502 1000 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 82 Kaleb Stein 4 02:15.980 5120 4 Glen Ellyn SSC
4502 1000 Smashing Pumpkins Final A 28 Vivaan Gupta 5 02:17.640 4096 5 Full Throttle Speed Skating

4601 1000 The Kinks Final B 52 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 1 02:08.280 3277 6 Full Throttle Speed Skating
4601 1000 The Kinks Final B 12 Hannah Camp 2 02:13.820 2621 7 Northbrook SSC
4601 1000 The Kinks Final B 47 Henry Lopuszynski 3 02:19.870 2097 8 Glen Ellyn SSC
4601 1000 The Kinks Final B 39 Evan Jin 4 02:22.920 1678 9 Park Ridge SSC
4602 1000 The Kinks Final A 81 Isaak Stein 1 02:04.500 10000 1 Glen Ellyn SSC
4602 1000 The Kinks Final A 58 Emma Mech 2 02:06.510 8000 2 Franklin Park SSC
4602 1000 The Kinks Final A 31 Roman Hastings 3 02:08.230 6400 3 Champaign Regional SSC
4602 1000 The Kinks Final A 76 Liam Sears 4 02:08.340 5120 4 Champaign Regional SSC
4602 1000 The Kinks Final A 79 Andrew Sonn 5 02:10.210 4096 5 Gateway Speedskating

4701 1000 Metallica Final A 78 Ethan Sonn 1 01:52.610 10000 1 Gateway Speedskating
4701 1000 Metallica Final A 44 Henry Kurtz 2 01:53.040 8000 2 Franklin Park SSC
4701 1000 Metallica Final A 1 Sophia Ashley-Martin 3 01:53.270 6400 3 Gateway Speedskating
4701 1000 Metallica Final A 69 Seth Reinold 4 01:54.600 5120 4 Northbrook SSC
4701 1000 Metallica Final A 30 Philip Hasala 5 01:55.760 4096 5 Glen Ellyn SSC
4701 1000 Metallica Final A 86 Carolyn Tegtmeier 6 02:00.300 3277 6 Northbrook SSC

4801 1500 Nirvana Final A 14 Vincent Chan 1 02:42.380 10000 Northbrook SSC
4801 1500 Nirvana Final A 20 Kieran Collins 2 02:45.300 8000 Madison SSC
4801 1500 Nirvana Final A 50 Noemia Mahmud 3 02:45.640 6400 Northbrook SSC
4801 1500 Nirvana Final A 57 Jerry Mech 4 02:54.980 5120 Franklin Park SSC
4801 1500 Nirvana Final A 92 Matthew Voegeli 5 02:55.570 4096 Madison SSC

4901 1500 Rolling Stones Final A 42 Eddie Kim 1 02:49.520 10000 Northbrook SSC
4901 1500 Rolling Stones Final A 10 Duree Brown 2 03:00.730 8000 Full Throttle Speed Skating
4901 1500 Rolling Stones Final A 67 Coach Pezz 3 03:10.860 6400 Champaign Regional SSC
4901 1500 Rolling Stones Final A 24 Dawson Epstein 4 03:16.510 5120 Madison SSC

5001 1000 Elvis Final A 68 Paul Pudite 1 02:21.780 10000 Glen Ellyn SSC
5001 1000 Elvis Final A 80 Karl Stark 2 02:29.590 8000 Madison SSC
5001 1000 Elvis Final A 77 Skye Shepherd 3 02:36.900 6400 Champaign Regional SSC
5001 1000 Elvis Final A 94 Ruth Woroch 4 02:37.400 5120 Park Ridge SSC
5001 1000 Elvis Final A 37 Gretchen Hower 5 02:47.920 4096 Glen Ellyn SSC
5001 1000 Elvis Final A 36 Margie Haworth-Davis 6 03:19.600 3277 Champaign Regional SSC



Time Classifictions - Iggy Pop

Distance No Skater Name Best Time Club
111 160 Daniel Swan 00:19.720
111 93 Joseph Weinberg 00:20.110 Northbrook SSC
111 46 Samantha Lee 00:20.560 Northbrook SSC
111 96 Jiayue Eugene Zhu 00:21.510 Northbrook SSC
111 71 Abdullah Sadiq 00:21.790 Gateway Speedskating
111 95 Marcel Zaborowski 00:22.240 Franklin Park SSC
111 84 Callie Swan 00:23.450
111 83 Aaron Sussman 00:24.170 Northbrook SSC
111 34 Aubrey Hausman 00:32.980 Gateway Speedskating
222 160 Daniel Swan 00:36.620
222 93 Joseph Weinberg 00:38.890 Northbrook SSC
222 96 Jiayue Eugene Zhu 00:39.350 Northbrook SSC
222 46 Samantha Lee 00:39.730 Northbrook SSC
222 71 Abdullah Sadiq 00:39.920 Gateway Speedskating
222 84 Callie Swan 00:43.720
222 95 Marcel Zaborowski 00:43.880 Franklin Park SSC
222 83 Aaron Sussman 00:44.230 Northbrook SSC
222 34 Aubrey Hausman 00:52.630 Gateway Speedskating
333 160 Daniel Swan 00:56.900
333 71 Abdullah Sadiq 00:57.320 Gateway Speedskating
333 46 Samantha Lee 01:01.150 Northbrook SSC
333 95 Marcel Zaborowski 01:01.950 Franklin Park SSC
333 93 Joseph Weinberg 01:04.660 Northbrook SSC
333 96 Jiayue Eugene Zhu 01:05.300 Northbrook SSC
333 84 Callie Swan 01:14.830
333 83 Aaron Sussman 01:15.140 Northbrook SSC
333 34 Aubrey Hausman 01:16.200 Gateway Speedskating

2022 Park Ridge Open
Hosted by ASAI and the Park Ridge Speed Skating Club

Oakton Ice Arena 2800 Oakton St, Park Ridge, IL 60068
Saturday, November 12, 2022



Time Classifictions - Green Day

Distance No Skater Name Best Time Club
222 89 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 00:32.780 Northbrook SSC
222 70 Safiya Sadiq 00:34.760 Gateway Speedskating
222 11 Alana Bunting 00:34.990 Park Ridge SSC
222 63 Isabella Nelson 00:35.080 West Michigan SSC
222 33 Carter Hausman 00:35.530 Gateway Speedskating
222 161 Max Mountainbear 00:35.850 Park Ridge SSC
222 38 Annie Igor 00:36.000 Northbrook SSC
222 64 Jordyn Nelson 00:36.330 West Michigan SSC
222 75 Christopher Schwab 00:37.480 Full Throttle Speed Skating
222 5 Hannah Bernstein 00:41.200 Glen Ellyn SSC
333 70 Safiya Sadiq 00:47.390 Gateway Speedskating
333 89 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 00:48.920 Northbrook SSC
333 63 Isabella Nelson 00:49.640 West Michigan SSC
333 11 Alana Bunting 00:52.170 Park Ridge SSC
333 33 Carter Hausman 00:52.200 Gateway Speedskating
333 75 Christopher Schwab 00:53.320 Full Throttle Speed Skating
333 64 Jordyn Nelson 00:53.590 West Michigan SSC
333 38 Annie Igor 00:54.190 Northbrook SSC
333 161 Max Mountainbear 00:54.850 Park Ridge SSC
333 5 Hannah Bernstein 00:58.720 Glen Ellyn SSC
500 70 Safiya Sadiq 01:12.560 Gateway Speedskating
500 63 Isabella Nelson 01:14.140 West Michigan SSC
500 89 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 01:19.160 Northbrook SSC
500 161 Max Mountainbear 01:20.380 Park Ridge SSC
500 33 Carter Hausman 01:21.360 Gateway Speedskating
500 11 Alana Bunting 01:22.570 Park Ridge SSC
500 64 Jordyn Nelson 01:23.370 West Michigan SSC
500 38 Annie Igor 01:25.170 Northbrook SSC
500 75 Christopher Schwab 01:35.090 Full Throttle Speed Skating
500 5 Hannah Bernstein 01:36.220 Glen Ellyn SSC



Time Classifictions - Foo Fighters

Distance No Skater Name Best Time Club
333 90 Rithwik Veeravalli 00:46.350 Full Throttle Speed Skating
333 45 Maximilian Laiser 00:46.450 Park Ridge SSC
333 66 Noah Ohannes 00:46.820 Franklin Park SSC
333 16 Levi Chiapello 00:48.250 Glen Ellyn SSC
333 8 Liam Biedenbender 00:51.410 Park Ridge SSC
500 90 Rithwik Veeravalli 01:08.860 Full Throttle Speed Skating
500 66 Noah Ohannes 01:09.630 Franklin Park SSC
500 45 Maximilian Laiser 01:10.870 Park Ridge SSC
500 16 Levi Chiapello 01:10.950 Glen Ellyn SSC
500 8 Liam Biedenbender 01:15.310 Park Ridge SSC
777 66 Noah Ohannes 01:51.390 Franklin Park SSC
777 90 Rithwik Veeravalli 01:56.480 Full Throttle Speed Skating
777 8 Liam Biedenbender 01:56.980 Park Ridge SSC
777 45 Maximilian Laiser 01:57.720 Park Ridge SSC
777 16 Levi Chiapello 02:07.090 Glen Ellyn SSC

Time Classifictions - Pearl Jam

Distance No Skater Name Best Time Club
333 73 Vivienne Sadleir 00:45.090 Park Ridge SSC
333 9 Luke Bobb 00:45.920 Park Ridge SSC
333 13 Alexander Carroll 00:46.390 Franklin Park SSC
333 74 Meredith Schwab 00:46.850 Full Throttle Speed Skating
333 43 Carter Kotecki 00:47.600 Madison SSC
500 73 Vivienne Sadleir 01:04.920 Park Ridge SSC
500 13 Alexander Carroll 01:06.250 Franklin Park SSC
500 9 Luke Bobb 01:09.460 Park Ridge SSC
500 74 Meredith Schwab 01:11.530 Full Throttle Speed Skating
500 2 Johnny Austin 01:13.230 Park Ridge SSC
500 43 Carter Kotecki 01:14.300 Madison SSC
777 73 Vivienne Sadleir 01:46.060 Park Ridge SSC
777 9 Luke Bobb 01:51.010 Park Ridge SSC
777 74 Meredith Schwab 01:55.190 Full Throttle Speed Skating
777 43 Carter Kotecki 01:56.670 Madison SSC
777 13 Alexander Carroll 01:57.170 Franklin Park SSC



Time Classifictions - Smashing Pumpkins

Distance No Skater Name Best Time Club
500 82 Kaleb Stein 01:00.650 Glen Ellyn SSC
500 21 Sam Davis 01:01.110 Champaign Regional SSC
500 23 Joey Deutch 01:01.370 Northbrook SSC
500 27 Oscar Grossenbach 01:01.720 Northbrook SSC
500 40 Wyatt Kiefer 01:04.840 Full Throttle Speed Skating
500 28 Vivaan Gupta 01:07.170 Full Throttle Speed Skating
500 53 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 01:09.480 Full Throttle Speed Skating
777 27 Oscar Grossenbach 01:39.180 Northbrook SSC
777 23 Joey Deutch 01:39.350 Northbrook SSC
777 21 Sam Davis 01:39.960 Champaign Regional SSC
777 82 Kaleb Stein 01:41.300 Glen Ellyn SSC
777 40 Wyatt Kiefer 01:43.230 Full Throttle Speed Skating
777 28 Vivaan Gupta 01:44.010 Full Throttle Speed Skating
777 53 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 01:48.230 Full Throttle Speed Skating

1000 27 Oscar Grossenbach 02:07.330 Northbrook SSC
1000 21 Sam Davis 02:09.960 Champaign Regional SSC
1000 23 Joey Deutch 02:11.660 Northbrook SSC
1000 82 Kaleb Stein 02:15.980 Glen Ellyn SSC
1000 28 Vivaan Gupta 02:17.640 Full Throttle Speed Skating
1000 40 Wyatt Kiefer 02:27.760 Full Throttle Speed Skating
1000 53 Joao Gabriel Marimoto Taqueushi 02:28.840 Full Throttle Speed Skating



Time Classifictions - The Kinks

Distance No Skater Name Best Time Club
500 81 Isaak Stein 01:00.100 Glen Ellyn SSC
500 58 Emma Mech 01:00.760 Franklin Park SSC
500 79 Andrew Sonn 01:00.930 Gateway Speedskating
500 52 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 01:01.160 Full Throttle Speed Skating
500 31 Roman Hastings 01:01.310 Champaign Regional SSC
500 76 Liam Sears 01:01.330 Champaign Regional SSC
500 39 Evan Jin 01:02.140 Park Ridge SSC
500 12 Hannah Camp 01:03.000 Northbrook SSC
500 47 Henry Lopuszynski 01:06.790 Glen Ellyn SSC
777 81 Isaak Stein 01:32.950 Glen Ellyn SSC
777 58 Emma Mech 01:34.310 Franklin Park SSC
777 76 Liam Sears 01:35.950 Champaign Regional SSC
777 31 Roman Hastings 01:36.510 Champaign Regional SSC
777 39 Evan Jin 01:36.800 Park Ridge SSC
777 52 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 01:36.950 Full Throttle Speed Skating
777 79 Andrew Sonn 01:38.570 Gateway Speedskating
777 12 Hannah Camp 01:39.700 Northbrook SSC
777 47 Henry Lopuszynski 01:45.070 Glen Ellyn SSC

1000 81 Isaak Stein 02:04.500 Glen Ellyn SSC
1000 58 Emma Mech 02:06.510 Franklin Park SSC
1000 31 Roman Hastings 02:08.230 Champaign Regional SSC
1000 52 Luis Fernando Marimoto Taqueushi 02:08.280 Full Throttle Speed Skating
1000 76 Liam Sears 02:08.340 Champaign Regional SSC
1000 79 Andrew Sonn 02:10.210 Gateway Speedskating
1000 12 Hannah Camp 02:13.820 Northbrook SSC
1000 47 Henry Lopuszynski 02:19.870 Glen Ellyn SSC
1000 39 Evan Jin 02:22.920 Park Ridge SSC



Time Classifictions - Metallica

Distance No Skater Name Best Time Club
500 44 Henry Kurtz 00:53.100 Franklin Park SSC
500 1 Sophia Ashley-Martin 00:54.090 Gateway Speedskating
500 78 Ethan Sonn 00:54.660 Gateway Speedskating
500 30 Philip Hasala 00:55.440 Glen Ellyn SSC
500 69 Seth Reinold 00:55.890 Northbrook SSC
500 86 Carolyn Tegtmeier 00:55.980 Northbrook SSC
777 44 Henry Kurtz 01:23.580 Franklin Park SSC
777 78 Ethan Sonn 01:23.830 Gateway Speedskating
777 69 Seth Reinold 01:26.250 Northbrook SSC
777 1 Sophia Ashley-Martin 01:26.300 Gateway Speedskating
777 86 Carolyn Tegtmeier 01:26.590 Northbrook SSC
777 30 Philip Hasala 01:27.320 Glen Ellyn SSC

1000 78 Ethan Sonn 01:52.610 Gateway Speedskating
1000 44 Henry Kurtz 01:53.040 Franklin Park SSC
1000 1 Sophia Ashley-Martin 01:53.270 Gateway Speedskating
1000 69 Seth Reinold 01:54.600 Northbrook SSC
1000 30 Philip Hasala 01:55.760 Glen Ellyn SSC
1000 86 Carolyn Tegtmeier 02:00.300 Northbrook SSC

Time Classifictions - Nirvana

Distance No Skater Name Best Time Club
500 14 Vincent Chan 00:50.600 Northbrook SSC
500 50 Noemia Mahmud 00:51.260 Northbrook SSC
500 20 Kieran Collins 00:51.780 Madison SSC
500 92 Matthew Voegeli 00:52.750 Madison SSC
500 57 Jerry Mech 01:01.610 Franklin Park SSC

1000 50 Noemia Mahmud 01:45.890 Northbrook SSC
1000 20 Kieran Collins 01:46.140 Madison SSC
1000 14 Vincent Chan 01:46.780 Northbrook SSC
1000 57 Jerry Mech 01:49.430 Franklin Park SSC
1000 92 Matthew Voegeli 01:49.760 Madison SSC
1500 14 Vincent Chan 02:42.380 Northbrook SSC
1500 20 Kieran Collins 02:45.300 Madison SSC
1500 50 Noemia Mahmud 02:45.640 Northbrook SSC
1500 57 Jerry Mech 02:54.980 Franklin Park SSC
1500 92 Matthew Voegeli 02:55.570 Madison SSC



Time Classifictions - Rolling Stones

Distance No Skater Name Best Time Club
500 10 Duree Brown 00:50.100 Full Throttle Speed Skating
500 42 Eddie Kim 00:51.090 Northbrook SSC
500 67 Coach Pezz 00:57.700 Champaign Regional SSC
500 24 Dawson Epstein 00:59.200 Madison SSC

1000 42 Eddie Kim 01:48.190 Northbrook SSC
1000 10 Duree Brown 01:48.600 Full Throttle Speed Skating
1000 67 Coach Pezz 01:59.600 Champaign Regional SSC
1000 59 Tim Moore 02:00.410 Glen Ellyn SSC
1000 24 Dawson Epstein 02:01.410 Madison SSC
1500 42 Eddie Kim 02:49.520 Northbrook SSC
1500 10 Duree Brown 03:00.730 Full Throttle Speed Skating
1500 67 Coach Pezz 03:10.860 Champaign Regional SSC
1500 24 Dawson Epstein 03:16.510 Madison SSC

Time Classifictions - Elvis

Distance No Skater Name Best Time Club
500 68 Paul Pudite 01:11.280 Glen Ellyn SSC
500 80 Karl Stark 01:13.000 Madison SSC
500 77 Skye Shepherd 01:13.450 Champaign Regional SSC
500 94 Ruth Woroch 01:15.900 Park Ridge SSC
500 37 Gretchen Hower 01:19.240 Glen Ellyn SSC
500 36 Margie Haworth-Davis 01:32.810 Champaign Regional SSC
777 68 Paul Pudite 01:45.590 Glen Ellyn SSC
777 80 Karl Stark 01:54.570 Madison SSC
777 94 Ruth Woroch 01:57.230 Park Ridge SSC
777 37 Gretchen Hower 02:05.510 Glen Ellyn SSC
777 77 Skye Shepherd 02:06.370 Champaign Regional SSC
777 36 Margie Haworth-Davis 02:28.710 Champaign Regional SSC

1000 68 Paul Pudite 02:21.780 Glen Ellyn SSC
1000 80 Karl Stark 02:29.590 Madison SSC
1000 77 Skye Shepherd 02:36.900 Champaign Regional SSC
1000 94 Ruth Woroch 02:37.400 Park Ridge SSC
1000 37 Gretchen Hower 02:47.920 Glen Ellyn SSC
1000 36 Margie Haworth-Davis 03:19.600 Champaign Regional SSC
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